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Dock House and Dry Storage Hours
Daily: 7:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.

Office Hours
Monday - Friday : 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

In Water Storage Rates as of April 1%, 2021
Rate is calculated per foot, based on length of boat or length of slip, whichever is greater

Transient Storage

Daily 49’ and under $2.25
Daily 50° and over $2.50
Staying Aboard Monthly $25.00
Monthly $22.50
Annual $14.00
Annual Vessels 18 or Wider Beam $20.00
In Water Boat Lifts Coming Soon
25’ minimum for billing purposes
Amenities
30 amp cord $8.00 per day 30 amp cord $80.00 per month
50 amp cord $16.00 per day 50 amp cord $115.00 per month
100 amp cord  $32.00 per day 100 amp cord ~ Metered (per month)
Dock Box $20.00 per month
Dry Storage
Standard Vessel Size: height less than 8’ and width less than 9’
Annual $18.00
Month to Month $22.00
Outdoor Rack Storage $16.00
Additional Fees
Height over 8-10’ $50.00 Width over 9 $80.00
Height over 10’ $60.00 Contractor Fee  $75.00

25’ minimum for billing purposes

Under 20" No T-Top (Exclusive to top rack Storage) $352.00
Flat Rate- includes taxes and fees

Dry storage vessels are measured tip to tip; including engines, swim platforms, bow pulpits, etc.
All contracts are paid monthly, require 30 day notice to terminate, require a deposit and automatically renew.

Other Storage

Jet Ski Storage $150.00 per month
Trailer: Non Storage Customers $85.00 per month
Trailer: Storage Customers $75.00 per month

All storage contracts are subject to environmental fee and sales tax.
Important Insurance Requirement Information
Windward Jacksonville Beach Owner, LLC must be added as an additional insured/ additional interest on boat
owner’s policy ($300,000 policy limit required). If policy is not current, the boat cannot be launched or moved until
Jax Beach Marine is in receipt of the current copy. It is the customer’s responsibility to ensure that our office has a
current and properly endorsed copy. Please email a copy of policy to ar@jaxbeachmarine.com.

Please call our office for questions at (904) 694 2080. For the fuel dock, call (904) 694 2098.
Call the dry stack at (904) 694 2090 or VHF channel 16 or 68, 1 hour in advance of requested launch time.
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